No

10

11

12

13

14

Type of activity

Making Omani sweets (Halwa)

Tailoring, sewing and knitting Arab men's clothes

Tailoring, sewing and knitting men's clothes

Tailoring, sewing and knitting women's clothes

Tailoring and sewing sportswear

Tailoring and sewing military clothes

Making and tailoring the Omani cap (Kimmah)

Tailoring and sewing women's abayas

Omani Khanjar (daggers) Industry

Transporting and selling drinking water

Repairing vehicles electricity and charging batteries

Repairing and cleaning vehicles radiator and cleaning

Tires and wheels repairing

Vehicle Repairing

Code

107305

141004

141005

141006

141007

141008

141010

141011

259311

360003

452003

452004

452005

452006



15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

Vehicle Car wash and lubrication

Oil change for vehicles

Repair of car air conditioners

Repair of exhaust for cars and vehicles

Car cleaning and polishing

Wholesale of fruits and vegetables

Wholesale of cooking gas

LPG filling stations

Retail sale of fresh fruits, vegetables and dates

Retail sale in specialized stores for honey

Vehicle fuels filling Stations

Diesel fuel filling stations

Retail sale of phones and its accessories

Retail sale of mobile phones and its accessories

Retail sale of souvenirs, antiques and paintings

452007

452008

452009

452010

452011

463001

466103

466104

472101

47108

473001

473005

474101

474106

477304



30

31

32

33

34

35

36

37

38

39

40

41

42

43

44

Retail sale of flowers and natural plants

Retail in specialized stores for pottery and handicrafts

Retail in specialized stores for the sale of cooking gas

Retail in specialized stores for silver and gifts

Retail sale of communication service cards

Retail in specialized stores for traditional weapons

Retail in specialized stores for animal food

Retail in specialized stores for bags

Retail in specialized stores for wedding supplies

Retail in specialized stores for fireworks

Retail in specialized stores for Omani khanjars

Retail in specialized stores, empty gas cylinders

Retail in specialized stores for wedding cards

Retail sale in specialized stores for artisanal products

Retail in specialized stores for apiaries supplies

477305

477312

477313

477323

477324

477327

477334

477337

477340

477347

477348

477351

477353

477355

477356



45

46

47

48

49

50

51

52

53

54

95

56

o7

58

59

Transport of pilgrims and Umrah performers

Land transport by trucks of cooking gas cylinders

Shipping and unloading of goods

Customs clearance offices

Valuation of canceled vehicles

Commission insurance agent

Real estate brokerage (brokerage offices)

Labor recruitment offices

Employment offices

General cleaning of buildings

Copying services and printing of documents

Trackback offices

Neon sign installation and assembly

Managing and operating fuel stations

Driving education

492203

492306

522401

533901

662102

662901

682001

781001

781002

812100

821902

829902

829906

841304

854903



60

61

62

63

64

65

66

67

68

69

70

Specialized rehabilitation centers

Homes for the elderly

Orphanages

Rehabilitation House

Another activity for libraries and archives

Washing all kinds of clothes and textiles, except for those that are
held in tourist establishments

Ironing clothes, except for what is set up in tourist facilities

Steam washing and ironing clothes (dry washing), with the

exception of what is set up in tourist facilities

Hair cutting, hairdressing and shaving for men, except for those

that are held in tourist facilities

Hair styling and beauty types for women

Children cut, hairdresser and shave, except for those that are
held in tourist facilities

872001

873002

879001

879003

910199

960101

960103

960104

960201

960202

960203



