No	Type of activity	Code
1	Making Omani sweets (Halwa)	107305
2	Tailoring, sewing and knitting Arab men's clothes	141004
3	Tailoring, sewing and knitting men's clothes	141005
4	Tailoring, sewing and knitting women's clothes	141006
5	Tailoring and sewing sportswear	141007
6	Tailoring and sewing military clothes	141008
7	Making and tailoring the Omani cap (Kimmah)	141010
8	Tailoring and sewing women's abayas	141011
9	Omani Khanjar (daggers) Industry	259311
10	Transporting and selling drinking water	360003
11	Repairing vehicles electricity and charging batteries	452003
12	Repairing and cleaning vehicles radiator and cleaning	452004
13	Tires and wheels repairing	452005
14	Vehicle Repairing	452006

15	Vehicle Car wash and lubrication	452007
16	Oil change for vehicles	452008
17	Repair of car air conditioners	452009
18	Repair of exhaust for cars and vehicles	452010
19	Car cleaning and polishing	452011
20	Wholesale of fruits and vegetables	463001
21	Wholesale of cooking gas	466103
22	LPG filling stations	466104
23	Retail sale of fresh fruits, vegetables and dates	472101
24	Retail sale in specialized stores for honey	47108
25	Vehicle fuels filling Stations	473001
26	Diesel fuel filling stations	473005
27	Retail sale of phones and its accessories	474101
28	Retail sale of mobile phones and its accessories	474106
29	Retail sale of souvenirs, antiques and paintings	477304

30	Retail sale of flowers and natural plants	477305
31	Retail in specialized stores for pottery and handicrafts	477312
32	Retail in specialized stores for the sale of cooking gas	477313
33	Retail in specialized stores for silver and gifts	477323
34	Retail sale of communication service cards	477324
35	Retail in specialized stores for traditional weapons	477327
36	Retail in specialized stores for animal food	477334
37	Retail in specialized stores for bags	477337
38	Retail in specialized stores for wedding supplies	477340
39	Retail in specialized stores for fireworks	477347
40	Retail in specialized stores for Omani khanjars	477348
41	Retail in specialized stores, empty gas cylinders	477351
42	Retail in specialized stores for wedding cards	477353
43	Retail sale in specialized stores for artisanal products	477355
44	Retail in specialized stores for apiaries supplies	477356

45	Transport of pilgrims and Umrah performers	492203
46	Land transport by trucks of cooking gas cylinders	492306
47	Shipping and unloading of goods	522401
48	Customs clearance offices	533901
49	Valuation of canceled vehicles	662102
50	Commission insurance agent	662901
51	Real estate brokerage (brokerage offices)	682001
52	Labor recruitment offices	781001
53	Employment offices	781002
54	General cleaning of buildings	812100
55	Copying services and printing of documents	821902
56	Trackback offices	829902
57	Neon sign installation and assembly	829906
58	Managing and operating fuel stations	841304
59	Driving education	854903

60	Specialized rehabilitation centers	872001
61	Homes for the elderly	873002
62	Orphanages	879001
63	Rehabilitation House	879003
64	Another activity for libraries and archives	910199
65	Washing all kinds of clothes and textiles, except for those that are held in tourist establishments	960101
66	Ironing clothes, except for what is set up in tourist facilities	960103
67	Steam washing and ironing clothes (dry washing), with the exception of what is set up in tourist facilities	960104
68	Hair cutting, hairdressing and shaving for men, except for those that are held in tourist facilities	960201
69	Hair styling and beauty types for women	960202
70	Children cut, hairdresser and shave, except for those that are held in tourist facilities	960203